
EUROTOP 881 A 
(Type SK 250 :  + . . 01001)

Ersatzteilliste 	 Nr. 99 250.DE.90K.0

Catalogue des Pièces Detachees

Spare parts list

Ihre / Your / Votre   � • Masch.Nr.� • Fgst.Ident.Nr.

D

F

GB

 Version  10/09



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Pottinger+EUROTOP+881+A+Rake


  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
   81    00  286.10.040.1           1 ROHRBOGEN SZ.                  TUYAU COURBE         PIPEBOW                  -1207
   81.01 00  286.10.040.2           1 ROHRBOGEN SZ.                  TUYAU COURBE         PIPEBOW                  +1208-1513
   81.02 00  286.10.040.3           1 ROHRBOGEN SZ.                  TUYAU COURBE         PIPEBOW                  +1514
   82    00  206.10.054.0           2 ANHAENGEWIPPE KAT.II           EMBOUT D‘ATTELAGE    TOWING BRACKET
   83    00       173.504           2 SPANNSTIFT 10X50 DIN 1481 ZN   GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN 10X50
   84    00       410.228           2 BUNDBUCHSE 40/44/55X30         MANCHON 40/44/55X30  BUSH 40/44/55X30         -1207
   84.01 00       410.243           2 GER.BUECHSE 40X44/55X45        MANCHON 40X44/55X45  BUSH 40X44/55X45         +1208
   85    00  206.10.080.0           2 BOLZEN                         AXE                  PIN
   86    00 2502.10.096.0           2 ANSCHLAGPUFFER                 BUTEE                STOP                     +1514
   87    00       104.743           4 ZYL.SCHR. M10X35  DIN 912 8    VIS M10X35           SCREW M10X35             +1514

                                                                                                                                          0250/BT 0010



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00  289.32.004.2           1 TASTRAD LI. VORM.              ROUE PALPEUSE        GROUND WHEEL             +1393 L
    0.02 00     500.0.082           1 BEREIFUNG 16/6,50-8 10PR       ROUE 16/6,50-8 10PR  WHEEL 16/6,50-8 10PR     (35-37
    1    00  243.32.045.0           1 KONSOLE                        CONSOLE              BRACKET
    2    00  243.32.055.0           1 BUNDRING                       COLLET               COLLAR
    3    00  275.35.013.1           1 ABWEISBLECH                    FOURCHETTE           DEFL.SHEET               L
    4    00  277.35.025.1           1 LAGERROHR L-785                TUBE L-785           RING L-785
    5    00  286.37.017.1           1 FORMROHR                       TUBE FACONNE         SUPPORT
    6    00  286.37.030.1           1 FORMROHR SZ.                   TUBE FACONNE SZ      SUPPORT SZ
    7    00  289.32.020.1           1 RADBUEGEL                      ETRIER               STRAP                    L
    8    00       103.131           1 SK-SCHR. M16X50 DIN 933-8.8 ZN VIS M16X50           SCREW M16X50
    9    00       103.330           2 SK-SCHR. M12X90 DIN 931-8.8    VIS M12X90           SCREW M12X90
   10    00       103.417           1 SK-SCHRAUBE M20X85  DIN 931  8 VIS                  SCREW
   11    00       104.766           3 LIKO-SCHRAUBE M.ISK M10X30     VIS M10X30           SCREW M10X30
   12    00       120.163           1 SK-MUTTER M16 DIN 934-8 ZN     ECROU M16            NUT M16
   13    00       122.107           1 SI-MUTTER M10 DIN 980-8        ECROU M10 DIN 980    NUT M10 DIN 980
   14    00       122.108           2 SI-MUTTER M12 DIN 980-8 ZN     ECROU M12 DIN 980-8  NUT M12 DIN 980-8
   15    00       122.112           1 SI-MUTTER M20 DIN 980 8        ECROU M20            NUT M20
   16    00       162.408           1 SCHEIBE 30X13X5 DIN1542        RONDELLE             WASHER
   17    00       162.410           3 SCHEIBE 21X10,5X2,5            RONDELLE 21X10,5X2,5 WASHER 21X10,5X2,5
   18    00       162.415           1 SCHEIBE 44X25,2X2              RONDELLE             WASHER
   19    00       166.913           2 SCHEIBE 30,1 X 50 X 1 FED.ST.  RONDELLE             WASHER
   20    00       172.968           1 SPANNSTIFT 8X40 DIN 1481       GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN
   21    00       172.969           1 SPANNSTIFT 8X45 DIN 1481       GOUPILLE 8X45        ROLLPIN 8X45
   22    00       173.123           1 SPANNSTIFT 5X45 DIN 1481       GOUPILLE 5X45        ROLLPIN 5X45
   23    00       191.002           1 SCHMIERN. SFG AM 8X1 DIN 71412 RACCORD DE GRAISSAGE GREASING NIPPLE
   24    00       410.630           2 GLEITLAGER PM 3020 DX          ROULEAU PM 3020 DX   BEARING PM 3020 DX
   25    00       417.605           1 LAMELLENSTOPFEN 40X40          BOUCHON 40X40        PLUG 40X40
   26    00       438.005           1 VORSTECKER                     GOUPILLE             PIN
   27    00       451.533           1 RADKAPPE                       COUVERCLE            CAP
   28    00       451.552           1 LABYRINTHDICHTUNG              JOINT                GASKET
   30    00       542.413           1 SHELLFETT RA                   GRAISSE              GREASE                   0,05 KG
   31    00       543.004           1 OMNIFIT M100 SPEZIAL           PATE FREINAGE D‘VIS  SCREW LOCKING PASTE      0,2 CCM
   32    00       103.086           1 SK-SCHR. M12X30 DIN 933-8.8 ZN VIS M12X30           SCREW M12X30
   35    00       451.551           1 FELGE MIT NABE 5,50AX8         JANTE 5,50AX8        RIM 5,50AX8              (38
   36    00       452.072           1 REIFEN 16X6.50-8 10PR, RP      PNEUMAT. 16X6.50-8   TYRE 16X6.50-8
   37    00       452.517           1 SCHLAUCH 6,5-8                 TUYAU                HOSE
   38    00       400.271           2 RILLENKLAG. 6205 2RS  DIN 625  ROUL. A BILLES       BEARING DIN 625

                                                                                                                                          0250/BT 0051



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00  288.41.001.0           1 MENGENTEILER ZUS.              DISTRIBUTEUR         DISTRIBUTOR              W
    1    00       445.088           1 STROMTEILER                    INDUCTANCE           FLOW CONTR.VALVE
    2    00       167.402           2 SCHEIBE 22X16X2 CU             RONDELLE             WASHER
    3    00     448.1.051           2 REDUZIERSTUTZEN                REDUCTION RACCORD    REDUCTION SOCKET
    4    00       448.355           1 WINKEL-SCHWENKVERSCHRAUBUNG    CONNEXION            CONNECTION
    5    00       103.043           2 SK-SCHR. M8X20 DIN 933-8.8 ZN  VIS M8X20            SCREW M8X20
    6    00       165.310           2 FEDERRING A 8 DIN 127          RONDELLE A 8 DIN 127 WASHER A 8 DIN 127
    7    00       448.114           1 REDUZIERSTUTZEN                RACCORD REDUCTEUR    REDUCTION SOCKET
    8    00     447.1.211           1 HYDR.SCHLAUCH                  CAN.HYDRAULIQUE      HYDR.TUBE
    9    00     448.1.271           2 T-VERSCHRAUBUNG                PAPILLON             THROTTLE VALVE
   10    00  102.21.067.0           1 DROSSEL                        PAPILLON             THROTTLE

                                                                                                                                          0250/BT 0080



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00  250.80.004.0           1 GETRIEBE RECHTS                VARIATEUR DROITE     GEARBOX RIGHT            (1-68 R
    1    00  286.80.013.0           1 GETRIEBEGEHAEUSE               CARTER B. A VITESSE  GEAR HOUSING
    2    00  286.80.007.0           1 TELLERRAD Z-67                 COURONNE DENTEE Z-67 CROWN WHEEL Z-67
    3    00  286.80.002.2           1 RITZEL                         PIGNON               PINION
    4    00  299.80.050.0           1 GLOCKE SZ.                     CLOCHE               BELL HOUSING
    5    00  289.80.065.2           1 ACHSTRAEGER                    SUPPORT              BRACKET
    6    00  261.80.122.0           1 TELLER                         PLATEAU              PLATE
    7    00  261.80.010.1           1 KURVENSCHEIBE                  RONDELLE             RING
    8    00  289.80.019.2           1 ZENTRALROHR SZ.                TUBE                 RING                     -1316
    8.01 00  289.80.019.4           1 ZENTRALROHR SZ.                TUBE                 RING                     +1317
    9    00  261.80.164.1           1 HUBROHR L-250MM                TUYAU L-250MM        TUBE L-250MM
   10    00  261.80.163.0           1 FUEHRUNG                       GUIDE                GUIDE                    -1316
   10.01 00  261.80.163.1           1 FUEHRUNG                       GUIDE                GUIDE                    +1317
   11    00  261.80.166.0           1 DECKEL                         COUVERTURE           COVER
   12    00  299.80.027.0           1 WELLENMUTTER                   ECROU                NUT
   13    00  288.80.016.1           1 SPINDEL L=490MM                PIVOT L=490MM        SPINDLE L=490MM
   14    00  261.80.014.1          12 STEUERHEBEL                    LEVIER               LEVER
   15    00  299.80.011.0          12 WELLE ZUS.                     ARBRE                SHAFT
   16    00  261.80.120.0           1 DECKEL SZ.                     COUVERTURE           COVER
   17    00       107.073           1 VERSCHL-SCHR. M18X1,5 DIN 906  VIS M18X1,5          SCREW M18X1,5
   18    00       400.187           2 RILLENKUGELLAGER               ROULEM.DE BUTEE      BEARING
   19    00       166.618           1 PASSSCHEIBE 65X85X2            RONDELLE 65X85X2     RING 65X85X2
   20    00       415.219           1 WELLENDICHTRING 85X120X12      BAGNE D ETANCHEITE   OIL SEAL
   21    00  288.80.027.0           1 ROHR L-158                     TUBE L-158           RING L-158
   22    00       415.091           1 WELLENDICHTRING 72X35X10 BA    BAGNE D ETANCHEITE   OIL SEAL
   23    00       415.352           1 O-RING 19X3 DIN 3770           JOINT TORIQUE        O-RING
   24    00       403.920           1 DRUCKLAGER AK 511 Z2O          ROULEAU AK 511 Z2O   BEARING AK 511 Z2O
   25    00       162.931           1 KUGELSCHEIBE C21 DIN 6319      BAGUE C21 DIN6319    RING C21 DIN 6319
   26    00       157.935           1 SICHERUNGSRING  50X 2,5 DIN 47 SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP
   27    00       168.121           6 SPANNSCHEIBE 14                BAGUE 14             RING 14
   28    00       157.825           1 SICHERUNGSR.AS35-06-044 DIN471 BAGUE AS35-06-044    RING AS35-06-044
   29    00       166.814           2 SCHEIBE 50X35,2X1              RONDELLE             WASHER
   30    00       157.147           2 SICHERUNGSRING 72X2,5          SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP
   31    00       162.429          15 SCHEIBE 28X15X3                RONDELLE             WASHER
   32    00       109.237           3 STIFTSCHR. M14X30 DIN 6885     VIS M14X30 DIN 6885  SCREW M14X30 DIN6885
   33    00       404.507           1 KEGELROLLENLAGER 30207 DIN720  ROULEM.A ROUL.CONI.  TAPER ROLLER BEARING
   34    00   404.787.001           1 KEGELROLLENLAGER 33207         ROULEM.A ROUL.CONI.  TAPER ROLLER BEARING
   35    00       625.021          12 SCHUTZHUELSE L-150             DOUILLE L-150        SLEEVE L-150
   36    00       191.006           1 SCHMIERNIPPEL  DIN 71412  B M  RACCORD DE GRAISSEUR GREASING NIPPLE
   37    00  283.80.034.0           1 ROHR                           TUBE                 RING
   38    00       459.101           1 KABELTUELLE 24X17X11X10        PASSE-FIL 24X17X11X1 GROMMET 24X17X11X10
   39    00   150.110.001           1 PASSFEDER A 8X7X45 VERG.       RESSORT A 8X7X45     SPRING A 8X7X45
   40    00       415.294           1 DICHTRING 305X330X13           BAGUE 305X330X13     SEAL 305X330X13
   41    00  288.80.026.0           1 NABE                           MOYEU                HUB
   42    00       166.821           2 SCHEIBE 30X18,2X1              RONDELLE             WASHER
   43    00       417.565           1 SCHRAUBSTOPFEN                 BOUCHON              FITTING
   44    00       166.539           4 SCHEIBE 35X45XO,1 DIN 988      RONDELLE             WASHER
   45    00       162.434          12 SCHEIBE 35/45X1                RONDELLE             WASHER
   46    00       122.527           6 SICHER-MUTTER M14X1,5 DIN 985  ECROU M14X1,5 DIN985 NUT M14X1,5 DIN 985
   47    00       103.952           6 SK-SCHRAUBE M14X100            VIS                  SCREW
   48    00       172.228          12 SPANNSTIFT  12X50  DIN 1481    GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN
   49    00       172.983          12 SPANNSTIFT   7X50 DIN 1481     GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN
   50    00       624.121          12 DISTANZRING 24/15,1X3,0        BAGUE                RING
   51    00       401.911          12 LAUFROLLE D40/D15X18           POULIE D40/D15X18    ROLLER D40/D15X18
   52    00       157.013          12 SICHERUNGSRING 15              SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP
   53    00       166.843          24 SCHEIBE 32,2X48X1,5            RONDELLE             WASHER
   54    00       624.122          24 BUECHSE GF 30                  BAGUE GF 30          BUSH GF 30
   55    00       417.920           1 VERSCHLUSSSTOPFEN  300 F 15    BOUCHON DE TUYAU     PIEPE PLUG
   56    00       118.010          12 SK-SCHR. M8X20                 VIS M8X20            SCREW M8X20
   57    00       438.044          12 ROHRKLAPPSTECKER               AGRAFE               SAFETY PIN
   58    00       299.055           1 DICHTUNGSRING                  JOINT                SEAL
   59    00       122.008           3 SK-MUTTER SELBST. M14 DIN 985  ECROU M14 DIN 985    NUT M14 DIN 985
   60    00       162.638           2 SCHEIBE 75X60,2X2              RONDELLE             WASHER
   61    00       103.945           6 SK-SCHRAUBE M14X35 DIN 933 10  VIS                  SCREW
   62    00       166.709           1 PASSCHEIBE PS 65X85X0,2        BAGUE 65X85X0,2      RING 65X85X0,2
   63    00       543.209           1 DICHTUNGMASSE TRANSPARENT      PATE A JOINT         SEALING PASTE            20 CCM
   64    00       540.034           1 KORROSIONSSCHUTZ-KONZENTRAT    HUILE ANTI-CORROSIVE ANTI CORROSION OIL       0,03 KG
   65    00       542.413           1 SHELLFETT RA                   GRAISSE              GREASE                   0,3 KG
   66    00       542.425           1 MOBILPLEX 44                   MOBILPLEX 44         MOBILPLEX 44             0,8 KG
   67    00       543.201           1 LOCTITE 510                    LOCTITE 510          LOCTITE 510              1 CCM
   68    00       543.014           1 LOCTITE 648/50                 LOCTITE 648/50       LOCTITE 648/50           0,5 CCM

                                                                                                                                          0250/BT 0110



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00  289.23.001.0           1 ZINKENABDECKUNG                PANNEAU DE DENT      TINE COVER
    1    00  289.23.011.0           2 ZINKENSCHUTZHALTER/ECKIG       SUPPORT              SUPPORT
    2    00       122.107           4 SI-MUTTER M10 DIN 980-8        ECROU M10 DIN 980    NUT M10 DIN 980
    3    00       103.065           4 SK-SCHR. M10X30 DIN 933-8.8 ZN VIS M10X30           SCREW M10X30
    4    00       162.404           4 SCHEIBE 20X10,5X1,5 ZN         RONDELLE 20X10,5X1,5 WASHER 20X10,5X1,5
    5    00       624.153           7 ZINKENSCHUTZ  HART-PVC         PROT. HERSE FLEXI DE TINES SAFETY DEVICE
    6    00       438.002           2 FEDERVORSTECKER 2 ZN           CLIPS                CLIP, SPRING

                                                                                                                                          0250/BT 0145



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00  250.34.001.0           1 TANDEMBEREIFUNG ZUS.           PNEUS TANDEM         TANDEM TYRES             (0.02
    0.02 00  250.34.003.0           2 TANDEMBEREIFUNG ZUS.           PNEUS TANDEM         TANDEM TYRES
    1    00  299.30.030.1           1 ADAPTER LI.                    RACCORD GAUCHE       ADAPTER LEFT             L
    2    00  299.30.020.1           1 ADAPTER RE.                    RACCORD DROITE       ADAPTER RIGHT            R
    3    00  261.34.012.1           2 RADBUEGEL LI.SZ.               ETRIER GAUCHE        STRAP LEFT               L
    4    00  261.34.013.1           2 RADBUEGEL RE.SZ.               ETRIER DROITE        STRAPR RIGHT             R
    5    00       410.951           8 BUCHSE PM 2525 DU              BAGUE PM 2525 DU     BUSH PM 2525 DU
    7    00       173.144           4 SPANNSTIFT 6X40 DIN 1481       GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN 6X40
    8    00  259.34.022.0           1 GEWINDEBOLZEN LI.SZ.           BOULON FILETE GAUCHE BOLT LEFT                L
    9    00  259.34.023.0           1 GEWINDEBOLZEN RE.SZ.           BOULON FILETE DROITE BOLT RIGHT               R
   10    00       129.305           1 SPANNSCHLOSSMUTTER M16         ECROU M16            NUT M16
   11    00       128.109           1 SK-MUTTER M16                  ECROU M16            NUT M16
   12    00       120.163           1 SK-MUTTER M16 DIN 934-8 ZN     ECROU M16            NUT M16
   13    00  259.34.029.0           1 GELENKSTANGE SZ.               BARRE ARTICULEE      ROD
   14    00       410.618           4 GLACIER-BUECHSE PM 2025 DX     BAGUE PM 2025        BUSH PM 2025
   15    00       162.417           8 SCHEIBE 36X20,5X2              RONDELLE 36X20,5X2   WASHER 36X20,5X2
   16    00  259.34.033.0           4 BOLZEN                         AXE                  PIN
   17    00       157.018           8 SICHERUNGSRING 20X1,2 DIN 471  SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP
   18    00  361.30.125.0           4 BOLZEN 25X115                  AXE 25X115           PIN 25X115
   19    00       162.408           4 SCHEIBE 30X13X5 DIN1542        RONDELLE             WASHER
   21    00     500.0.082           2 BEREIFUNG 16/6,50-8 10PR       ROUE 16/6,50-8 10PR  WHEEL 16/6,50-8 10PR     (31-35
   23    00       451.552           2 LABYRINTHDICHTUNG              JOINT                GASKET
   24    00       543.004           1 OMNIFIT M100 SPEZIAL           PATE FREINAGE D‘VIS  SCREW LOCKING PASTE      1 CCM
   25    00       542.413           1 SHELLFETT RA                   GRAISSE              GREASE                   0,20 KG
   26    00       451.533           2 RADKAPPE                       COUVERCLE            CAP
   28    00       191.012           4 SCHMIERN. SFG CM 8X1 DIN 71412 RACCORD DE GRAISSAGE GREASING NIPPLE
   29    00  243.34.140.0           2 DECKSCHEIBE                    RONDELLE             RING
   30    00       162.415           4 SCHEIBE 44X25,2X2              RONDELLE             WASHER
   31    00       451.551           2 FELGE MIT NABE 5,50AX8         JANTE 5,50AX8        RIM 5,50AX8
   32    00       452.072           2 REIFEN 16X6.50-8 10PR, RP      PNEUMAT. 16X6.50-8   TYRE 16X6.50-8
   33    00       452.517           2 SCHLAUCH 6,5-8                 TUYAU                HOSE
   34    00       400.271           4 RILLENKLAG. 6205 2RS  DIN 625  ROUL. A BILLES       BEARING DIN 625
   35    00       103.086           4 SK-SCHR. M12X30 DIN 933-8.8 ZN VIS M12X30           SCREW M12X30

                                                                                                                                          0250/BT 0180



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    1    00       457.543           1 DOPPELGELENKDG 2200 K33B-850NM DOUBLE ARTICULATION  JOINT                    (1-17
    2    45        181240           1 NABENGABEL KPL.                CHAPE                FORK
    3    45        020672           1 KEGEL-SCHMIERNIPPEL            RACCORD DE GRAISSAGE GREASING NIPPLE
    4    45        122345           1 STERNRATSCHE K33B-2200         --                   STAR RATCHET CLUTCH      M=750 NM
    5    45        044439           1 KREUZGARNITUR KPL.             CROISILLON           CROSS
    6    45        084099           2 KEGEL-SCHMIERNIPPEL            RACCORD DE GRAISSAGE GREASING NIPPLE
    7    45        335436           1 DOPPELGABEL                    MACHOIRE DOUBLE      DOUBLE YOKE
    8    45        020707           1 SICHERUNGSRING                 SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP
    9    45        042104           1 DRUCKSCHEIBE                   DISQUE DE BUTEE      DISC, PRESSURE
   10    45        044986           1 DICHTRING                      BAGUE D‘ETANCHEITE   SEAL RING
   11    45        020672           1 KEGEL-SCHMIERNIPPEL            RACCORD DE GRAISSAGE GREASING NIPPLE
   12    45        122346           1 NABE                           MOYEU                HUB
   13    45        042065          16 NOCKEN                         CAME                 CAM
   14    45        043438          16 DRUCKFEDER AUSSEN              RESSORT DE PRESSION  SPRING
   15    45        043439           4 DRUCKFEDER INNEN               RESSORT DE PRESSION  SPRING
   16    45        168164           1 KUPPLUNGSGEHAEUSE              BOITIER              CLUTCH HOUSING
   17    45        173062           1 KEGELSCHMIERNIPPEL             RACCORD DE GRAISSAGE GREASING NIPPLE

                                                                                                                                          0250/BT 0205



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00  289.22.001.0           1 BELEUCHTUNG                    ECLAIRAGE            LIGHTING SET
    1    00  288.96.010.0           1 HALTER LI.                     SUPPORT GAUCHE       MOUNTING LEFT            L
    2    00  288.96.011.0           1 HALTER RE.                     SUPPORT DROITE       MOUNTING RIGHT           R
    3    00  288.91.011.0           2 PLATTE                         PLAQUE               BRACKET
    4    00  288.91.010.0           1 WINKEL LI.                     CORNIERE             ANGLE                    L
    5    00  288.91.015.0           1 WINKEL RE.                     CORNIERE             ANGLE                    R
    6    00  204.25.009.0           4 BANDSTAHL                      VIS EN U             U-SCREW
    7    00       470.037           2 WARNTAFELN WS/RO               PANNEAU D‘AVERTISS.  WARNING PLATE
    8    00       475.127           4 SELBSTKLEBEPLATTE              PLAQUE AUTOCOLLANTE  GLUE PLATE
    9    00       475.161           8 KABELBINDER 2,5X98             ATTACHE-CABLE        STRIP
   10    00       470.053           2 RUECKLEUCHTE                   FEU ARRIERE P.TYPE E REAR LIGHT F.E-TYPE
   11    00       476.224           1 VERSORGUNGSKABEL               CABLE DE DISTRIB.    CABLE
   12    00       104.545           4 ZYL-SCHR. M5X16 DIN 84-4.8     VIS M5X16            BOLT M5X16
   13    00       122.103           4 SI-MUTTER M5 DIN 980-8         ECROU M5             NUT M5
   14    00   470.991.001           2 DREIECKRUECKSTRAHLER           CATADIOPTRE TRIANGLE REFLECTOR
   15    00       103.065           4 SK-SCHR. M10X30 DIN 933-8.8 ZN VIS M10X30           SCREW M10X30
   16    00       122.107           4 SI-MUTTER M10 DIN 980-8        ECROU M10 DIN 980    NUT M10 DIN 980
   17    00       162.404           8 SCHEIBE 20X10,5X1,5 ZN         RONDELLE 20X10,5X1,5 WASHER 20X10,5X1,5
   18    00       118.009           8 SK-SCHR. M8X16                 VIS M8X16            SCREW M8X16
   19    00       162.402          28 SCHEIBE 24X8,5X1,5             RONDELLE 24X8,5X1,5  WASHER 24X8,5X1,5
   20    00       122.106          12 SI-MUTTER M8 DIN 980-8         ECROU M8 DIN 980     NUT M8 DIN 980
   21    00       103.043           4 SK-SCHR. M8X20 DIN 933-8.8 ZN  VIS M8X20            SCREW M8X20
   22    00       103.044           8 SK-SCHR. M8X25 DIN 933-8.8     VIS M8X25            SCREW M8X25

                                                                                                                                          0250/BT 0220



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Pottinger+EUROTOP+881+A+Rake

